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Women / 10 / Junior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayla Hang2310
Ascend (WA)

9.800 9.650 9.6008.725 37.775
1 1T 14T 2T 1 

1 

Jazmyn Jimenez2130
GO USA (CA)

9.400 9.525 9.2759.425 37.625
5T 3T 2T 13 2 

2 

Avalon Campbell2364
SCEGA (CA)

9.625 9.525 8.7509.525 37.425
2 3T 1 20 3 

3 

Norah Christian2221
Cascade Elite (WA)

9.400 8.975 9.6009.400 37.375
5T 15 5T 2T 4 

4 

Kennedy Cochran2231
Gold Medal Gym (AZ)

9.150 9.025 9.4259.425 37.025
15T 14 2T 6 5 

5 

Molly Brinkman2230
Gold Medal Gym (AZ)

9.500 8.700 9.6758.925 36.800
4 20 10 1 6T

6T

Jocelyn Sasson2314
Ascend (WA)

9.250 9.150 9.5258.875 36.800
13 11 11T 5 6T

6T

Isabelle Futch2309
Ascend (WA)

9.350 8.675 9.4008.250 35.675
8T 21 21T 7T 8 

8 

Brianna Bordalo2157
San Mateo Gym (CA)

9.300 7.650 9.4009.250 35.600
10T 27 7 7T 9 

9 

Audree Valdenarro2140
GO USA (CA)

9.575 8.800 9.3757.750 35.500
3 17 30 9 10 

10 

Brooke Reingold2136
GO USA (CA)

8.850 8.825 8.6009.050 35.325
22T 16 9 22T 11 

11 

Jillian Arangorin2119
East Bay (CA)

8.450 8.775 9.3508.550 35.125
27 18 17 10T 12 

12 

Clancy Conley2339
Legacy Elite (IL)

9.000 9.400 8.7757.850 35.025
20T 6 28T 18T 13 

13 

Ally Damelio2160
San Mateo Gym (CA)

9.000 9.075 8.5508.350 34.975
20T 12T 19 25 14 

14 

Makayla Townsend2359
Legacy Elite (IL)

9.150 8.625 8.9508.000 34.725
15T 22 26 16 15 

15 

Sophie Schriever2264
Olympus (UT)

8.850 9.200 8.4008.250 34.700
22T 10 21T 26 16 

16 

Megan Wozniak2361
Legacy Elite (IL)

9.300 8.725 9.1257.500 34.650
10T 19 31 15 17 

17 

Sevana Kasparian2131
GO USA (CA)

9.275 7.800 9.3508.200 34.625
12 24T 25 10T 18 

18 

Kelise Woolford2331
Future Gym (OH)

9.400 9.225 7.5508.250 34.425
5T 8T 21T 29 19 

19 

Jada Kim2133
GO USA (CA)

9.100 7.100 8.8008.725 33.725
18T 29 14T 17 20 

20 

Camilla Herdman2222
Cascade Elite (WA)

9.150 7.800 9.3007.225 33.475
15T 24T 32 12 21 

21 

Olivia Smith2338
Gold Cup (NM)

8.750 8.275 9.2257.150 33.400
25 23 33 14 22 

22 

Jillian Luif2349
Legacy Elite (IL)

8.800 7.000 8.2008.400 32.400
24 30 18 27 23 

23 

Lavender Flores2330
Future Gym (OH)

8.525 7.500 8.1007.975 32.100
26 28 27 28 24 

24 

Maddie Stewart2356
Legacy Elite (IL)

9.350 0.000 8.7258.625 26.700
8T 32T 16 21 25 

25 
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Hailey Avellar2304
Ascend (WA)

9.100 9.250 0.0008.225 26.575
18T 7 24 30T 26 

26 

Chloe Herrera2235
Gold Medal Gym (AZ)

9.225 0.000 8.7757.850 25.850
14 32T 28T 18T 27 

27 

Aditi Chinmay2158
San Mateo Gym (CA)

0.000 7.775 8.6008.875 25.250
28T 26 11T 22T 28 

28 

Ava Jackson2260
Olympus (UT)

0.000 9.425 0.0009.400 18.825
28T 5 5T 30T 29 

29 

Simone Rose2313
Ascend (WA)

0.000 9.075 0.0009.425 18.500
28T 12T 2T 30T 30 

30 

Reese Koser2368
SCEGA (CA)

0.000 9.650 0.0008.825 18.475
28T 1T 13 30T 31 

31 

Kendall Knox2238
Gold Medal Gym (AZ)

0.000 0.000 9.5508.275 17.825
28* 32T 20 4 32T

32T

Rachel Fleischman2127
GO USA (CA)

0.000 9.225 8.6000.000 17.825
28* 8T 34T 22T 32T

32T

Natalie Siljander2107
Azarian Gym (CA)

0.000 0.000 0.0009.200 9.200
28T 32T 8 30T 34 

34 

Charlotte Gray2128
GO USA (CA)

0.000 6.600 0.0000.000 6.600
28T 31 34T 30T 35 

35 
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Selena Harris2247
GymCats (NV)

9.900 9.725 9.6509.700 38.975
1 4T 1 6 1T

1T

Avery Neff2262
Olympus (UT)

9.850 9.825 9.8009.500 38.975
2 2 4T 1T 1T

1T

Faith Torrez2358
Legacy Elite (IL)

9.500 9.675 9.8009.375 38.350
26 7 11 1T 3T

3T

Casey Brown2121
East Bay (CA)

9.700 9.650 9.5009.500 38.350
6 8T 4T 19T 3T

3T

Mackenzie Estep2308
Ascend (WA)

9.725 9.750 9.5509.275 38.300
4T 3 19T 12T 5 

5 

Kimberly Smith2109
Azarian Gym (CA)

9.525 9.625 9.6009.450 38.200
21T 10T 7T 8T 6 

6 

Delaynee Rodriguez2252
GymCats (NV)

9.350 9.550 9.5509.600 38.050
35T 14T 2 12T 7 

7 

Chloe LaCoursiere2321
Coastal Gym (CA)

9.625 9.950 9.4758.925 37.975
9 1 42T 21T 8 

8 

Cj Keuneke2302
Active Athletics (CO

9.350 9.625 9.5759.300 37.850
35T 10T 17T 10T 9 

9 

Noelle Adams2229
Gold Medal Gym (AZ)

9.750 9.425 9.7508.900 37.825
3 22T 45T 4 10 

10 

Amy Fukami2162
San Mateo Gym (CA)

9.600 9.275 9.4509.400 37.725
10T 31T 10 24T 11 

11 

Ava Jorgensen2237
Gold Medal Gym (AZ)

9.650 9.600 9.4508.925 37.625
7T 12T 42T 24T 12 

12 

Sydney Jelen2348
Legacy Elite (IL)

9.100 9.700 9.3509.425 37.575
72T 6 9 40T 13 

13 

Makenna Smith2337
Gold Cup (NM)

8.900 9.500 9.7759.300 37.475
88T 17 17T 3 14T

14T

Niya Randolph2251
GymCats (NV)

9.600 9.400 9.4759.000 37.475
10T 25T 36T 21T 14T

14T

Macy McGowan2326
Emerald City (WA)

9.450 9.050 9.6009.325 37.425
28T 41T 13T 8T 16 

16 

Amelia Moneymaker2115
Dream Xtreme (CA)

9.525 9.450 8.9509.150 37.075
21* 19T 25T 73T 17T

17T

Tristin Green2367
SCEGA (CA)

9.525 9.225 9.4258.900 37.075
21* 36T 45T 27T 17T

17T

Emma Schrady2228
Flips USA (NV)

9.250 9.025 9.4009.325 37.000
47* 43 13* 29T 19T

19T

Alana Kim2132
GO USA (CA)

9.250 9.150 9.2759.325 37.000
47* 39 13* 46T 19T

19T

Aubree Guinee2344
Legacy Elite (IL)

9.400 9.525 9.5008.550 36.975
33T 16 69 19T 21 

21 

Kaylee Garza2234
Gold Medal Gym (AZ)

9.100 9.250 9.4009.200 36.950
72T 34T 22T 29T 22 

22 

Jehaan Poonja2134
GO USA (CA)

9.100 9.600 9.2508.850 36.800
72T 12T 49T 49T 23T

23T

Brinlee Christensen2257
Olympus (UT)

9.350 9.450 9.4008.600 36.800
35T 19T 65T 29T 23T

23T

Kira Bolden2141
Wallers GymJam (CA)

9.725 8.550 9.7008.750 36.725
4T 57T 55T 5 25 

25 
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Alex Irvine2213
Byers (CA)

9.600 9.650 9.0508.350 36.650
10T 8T 79T 64T 26 

26 

Mya Kirkham2261
Olympus (UT)

9.600 9.425 9.6257.975 36.625
10T 22T 99 7 27 

27 

Retoshia Halsell2319
Champion Gym (CA)

9.575 8.525 9.4509.050 36.600
18T 59 31T 24T 28 

28 

Kimarra Echols2246
GymCats (NV)

9.225 9.125 9.4758.725 36.550
50T 40 58T 21T 29 

29 

Mia Nelson2205
AGA Long Beach (CA)

9.600 8.100 9.3009.525 36.525
10T 73 3 43T 30 

30 

Sarah Lutrel2214
Byers (CA)

9.525 8.550 9.2259.200 36.500
21T 57T 22T 53T 31 

31 

Avery Bibbey2268
USA Illusions (AZ)

9.225 9.350 9.5258.350 36.450
50T 28T 79T 18 32T

32T

Madison Perkins2206
AGA Long Beach (CA)

9.450 9.000 9.2008.800 36.450
28T 44 53 55 32T

32T

Megan Bingham2318
Champion Gym (CA)

8.750 9.275 9.2509.150 36.425
99T 31T 25T 49T 34 

34 

Lundyn Vandertoolen2266
Olympus (UT)

9.150 9.425 8.7509.075 36.400
62T 22T 29T 88T 35 

35 

Mallory Barron2201
AGA Long Beach (CA)

9.100 8.750 9.3759.025 36.250
72T 48T 33T 37T 36 

36 

Sarah Coghlan2211
Byers (CA)

9.525 9.050 9.3008.325 36.200
21T 41T 83T 43T 37 

37 

Ireland McGiven2209
BareFoot Gym (UT)

9.150 9.225 8.9508.725 36.050
62T 36T 58T 73T 38 

38 

Jaidan Kossuth2271
USA Illusions (AZ)

9.125 9.200 8.6509.000 35.975
68T 38 36T 93 39 

39 

Elizabeth Hollinger2250
GymCats (NV)

9.150 8.850 9.0758.825 35.900
62T 46 52 61T 40 

40 

Aarti Sant2172
San Mateo Gym (CA)

8.800 9.350 9.1508.475 35.775
94T 28T 72T 56 41 

41 

Devyn Valuch2116
Dream Xtreme (CA)

9.325 8.200 9.5758.625 35.725
41 69 63T 10T 42 

42 

Zoe Hale2259
Olympus (UT)

9.450 8.800 8.9008.525 35.675
28T 47 70 78T 43 

43 

Claire Dean2122
East Bay (CA)

9.475 7.150 9.5509.450 35.625
27 91 7T 12T 44 

44 

Bridget Kemp2226
Flight School (CA)

9.250 7.650 9.3759.325 35.600
47T 81T 13T 37T 45 

45 

Ariana DeSouza2113
Dream Xtreme (CA)

9.000 8.600 9.2258.750 35.575
82T 54T 55T 53T 46 

46 

Mack Kelly2227
Flips USA (NV)

9.600 8.425 9.3758.100 35.500
10T 64 92T 37T 47 

47 

Delaney Mead2224
Cascade Elite (WA)

9.300 8.675 9.1008.350 35.425
42T 50T 79T 58T 48 

48 

Lauren O'Brochta2352
Legacy Elite (IL)

9.125 7.650 9.3509.275 35.400
68T 81T 19T 40T 49 

49 

Eden King2164
San Mateo Gym (CA)

9.600 8.225 9.4008.100 35.325
10T 68 92T 29T 50 

50 
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Jillianne Lastra2322
Coastal Gym (CA)

9.150 9.375 8.9757.675 35.175
62T 27 101T 70T 51 

51 

Ja'Leigh Lang2165
San Mateo Gym (CA)

9.600 8.150 8.9008.450 35.100
10T 70T 74T 78T 52T

52T

Olivia Buckner2256
Olympus (UT)

9.575 8.450 8.0509.025 35.100
18T 63 33T 102T 52T

52T

Kayla Pardue2303
Active Athletics (CO

9.350 8.675 9.4257.600 35.050
35T 50T 105T 27T 54 

54 

Megan Locke2204
AGA Long Beach (CA)

9.200 8.300 9.3008.200 35.000
54T 65T 87T 43T 55 

55 

Jasmine Hou2347
Legacy Elite (IL)

8.825 7.650 9.2759.125 34.875
93 81T 27T 46T 56 

56 

Amy Wozniak2360
Legacy Elite (IL)

8.950 9.275 9.2757.350 34.850
86T 31T 112 46T 57T

57T

Dereka Sikes2243
Gold Medal Gym (AZ)

9.050 8.150 8.7508.900 34.850
79T 70T 45T 88T 57T

57T

Elaina Hollinger2249
GymCats (NV)

9.450 7.725 9.4008.175 34.750
28T 79 90 29T 59 

59 

Olivia Santiago2217
Byers (CA)

8.900 8.150 9.4008.125 34.575
88T 70T 91 29T 60 

60 

Sophie Stuart2265
Olympus (UT)

9.575 7.700 8.0509.000 34.325
18T 80 36T 102T 61 

61 

Maddy Gomez2114
Dream Xtreme (CA)

9.200 8.575 8.8007.625 34.200
54T 56 104 86 62 

62 

Summer Hausner2248
GymCats (NV)

9.225 7.300 9.3258.200 34.050
50T 87 87T 42 63 

63 

Kate Bryant2301
Active Athletics (CO

9.300 6.750 9.5508.225 33.825
42T 97 85T 12T 64 

64 

Reese Baker2112
Dream Xtreme (CA)

9.200 7.100 9.4008.050 33.750
54T 92 98 29T 65T

65T

Marly Esteves2232
Gold Medal Gym (AZ)

9.350 8.500 8.2507.650 33.750
35T 60T 103 98T 65T

65T

Kayla Reingold2135
GO USA (CA)

9.075 6.350 9.1259.125 33.675
78 99 27T 57 67 

67 

Natalie Consolacion2212
Byers (CA)

8.800 8.625 8.1508.075 33.650
94T 53 96T 101 68 

68 

Teagan Green2151
J.E.T.S. Gym (MN)

8.900 8.050 8.2508.375 33.575
88T 74T 78 98T 69 

69 

Lauren deLara2272
USA Illusions (AZ)

8.800 6.925 8.9008.750 33.375
94T 95 55T 78T 70 

70 

Katelyn Wiederspahn2148
Wallers GymJam (CA)

8.100 6.975 9.2509.000 33.325
105 94 36T 49T 71 

71 

Ashlyn Barker2150
J.E.T.S. Gym (MN)

8.850 6.200 9.0509.025 33.125
91T 100T 33T 64T 72 

72 

Athena Jones2316
CCGI (CA)

9.200 6.050 8.9758.850 33.075
54T 102 49T 70T 73 

73 

Lily Millington2155
Lone Mountain (MT)

9.350 6.200 8.9508.350 32.850
35T 100T 79T 73T 74 

74 

Kaelee Duong2325
Emerald City (WA)

8.500 6.775 8.8508.475 32.600
103 96 72T 84 75 

75 
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Bella Dix2342
Legacy Elite (IL)

9.000 7.250 8.7757.375 32.400
82T 88T 111 87 76 

76 

Rue Chibanda2335
Gold Cup (NM)

9.000 7.575 9.0006.775 32.350
82T 84 118 67T 77 

77 

Meghan Tandy2317
CCGI (CA)

9.150 7.225 8.7006.300 31.375
62T 90 119 91T 78 

78 

LilyGrace Greenwood2372
Tennessee Gym (TN)

8.750 6.650 8.2007.000 30.600
99T 98 116 100 79 

79 

Maddie Richman2145
Wallers GymJam (CA)

8.800 5.500 8.8256.200 29.325
94T 104 120 85 80 

80 

Alilah Alvarado2363
SCEGA (CA)

9.125 9.550 0.0009.350 28.025
68T 14T 12 108T 81 

81 

Jessica Lin2105
Azarian Gym (CA)

9.300 0.000 9.0759.225 27.600
42T 105T 21 61T 82 

82 

Kaela Copeland2365
SCEGA (CA)

9.225 0.000 9.5508.775 27.550
50T 105T 54 12T 83 

83 

Lillian Lewis2168
San Mateo Gym (CA)

9.400 9.400 0.0008.450 27.250
33T 25T 74T 108T 84 

84 

Kenzi Cash2269
USA Illusions (AZ)

9.125 0.000 8.9509.075 27.150
68T 105T 29T 73T 85 

85 

Olivia Reardon2311
Ascend (WA)

8.800 9.325 0.0009.000 27.125
94T 30 36T 108T 86 

86 

Ryan Noonan2176
TRC South (CA)

9.200 8.750 0.0009.050 27.000
54T 48T 31T 108T 87T

87T

Jessica Drobick2161
San Mateo Gym (CA)

9.100 0.000 9.0258.875 27.000
72T 105T 48 66 87T

87T

Evie Chu2159
San Mateo Gym (CA)

9.275 0.000 9.0008.650 26.925
46 105T 62 67T 89 

89 

Hailey Openshaw2263
Olympus (UT)

0.000 8.050 9.4009.175 26.625
108T 74T 24 29T 90 

90 

Yossira Vazquez2218
Byers (CA)

8.850 0.000 8.9008.850 26.600
91T 105T 49T 78T 91 

91 

Clara Wren2324
Coastal Gym (CA)

9.200 9.250 0.0008.100 26.550
54T 34T 92T 108T 92 

92 

Carly Oniki2170
San Mateo Gym (CA)

9.150 8.650 0.0008.725 26.525
62T 52 58T 108T 93 

93 

Delaney Reeves2216
Byers (CA)

0.000 8.250 9.2508.500 26.000
108T 67 71 49T 94 

94 

Sofia Medeiros2124
East Bay (CA)

8.350 8.875 0.0008.600 25.825
104 45 65T 108T 95 

95 

Marii Yonemoto2110
Azarian Gym (CA)

8.550 0.000 8.9508.200 25.700
102 105T 87T 73T 96 

96 

Luci Jarvis2236
Gold Medal Gym (AZ)

0.000 8.025 9.0758.325 25.425
108T 77 83T 61T 97 

97 

Sydney Leitch2104
Azarian Gym (CA)

0.000 8.500 8.5508.225 25.275
108T 60T 85T 96 98 

98 

Sabrina Smith2138
GO USA (CA)

9.050 0.000 8.7507.425 25.225
79T 105T 110 88T 99 

99 

Kourtny Nolan2242
Gold Medal Gym (AZ)

8.950 0.000 8.9757.275 25.200
86T 105T 113T 70T 100 

100 
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Rose Wilson2220
Byers (CA)

0.000 8.050 8.3008.700 25.050
108T 74T 61 97 101 

101 

August Hayashi2202
AGA Long Beach (CA)

8.050 7.400 0.0008.575 24.025
106 86 67T 108T 102 

102 

Kylie McKay2215
Byers (CA)

0.000 7.250 9.1007.275 23.625
108T 88T 113T 58T 103 

103 

Lily Walker2244
Gold Medal Gym (AZ)

0.000 7.950 7.0508.575 23.575
108T 78 67T 106 104 

104 

Kenya Meyer2154
Lone Mountain (MT)

6.100 0.000 8.7008.100 22.900
107 105T 92T 91T 105 

105 

Mikaela Pitts2111
Central Coast 

9.450 5.700 0.0007.575 22.725
28T 103 107 108T 106 

106 

Hana Strause2174
San Mateo Gym (CA)

9.175 0.000 0.0009.500 18.675
60T 105T 4T 108T 107 

107 

Amelia Rock2312
Ascend (WA)

9.650 0.000 8.9000.000 18.550
7T 105T 121T 78T 108 

108 

Carson Ann Whitt2320
Champion Gym (CA)

0.000 0.000 9.1008.925 18.025
108T 105T 42T 58T 109 

109 

Avery Larsen2203
AGA Long Beach (CA)

9.300 0.000 8.6000.000 17.900
42T 105T 121T 94T 110 

110 

Mia Soltero2371
SCEGA (CA)

0.000 9.450 0.0008.400 17.850
108T 19T 77 108T 111 

111 

Marley Namm2332
Genesis (CA)

9.100 0.000 0.0008.625 17.725
72T 105T 63T 108T 112 

112 

Ainslee Spencer2210
BareFoot Gym (UT)

0.000 0.000 8.8758.450 17.325
108T 105T 74T 83 113 

113 

Evelyn DeYoung2306
Ascend (WA)

0.000 9.475 0.0007.550 17.025
108T 18 108 108T 114 

114 

Isabelle Yoon2149
Wallers GymJam (CA)

8.650 8.300 0.0000.000 16.950
101 65T 121T 108T 115 

115 

Renata Stefaniuk2354
Legacy Elite (IL)

0.000 0.000 9.0007.600 16.600
108T 105T 105T 67T 116 

116 

Indigo Morgan2241
Gold Medal Gym (AZ)

0.000 0.000 9.5506.800 16.350
108T 105T 117 12T 117 

117 

Ashlie Leage2223
Cascade Elite (WA)

9.000 0.000 7.2500.000 16.250
82T 105T 121T 105 118 

118 

Katie Meyers2351
Legacy Elite (IL)

0.000 8.500 0.0007.450 15.950
108T 60T 109 108T 119 

119 

Isabel Blanchard2207
BareFoot Gym (UT)

0.000 0.000 7.6007.175 14.775
108T 105T 115 104 120 

120 

Addie Martinez2239
Gold Medal Gym (AZ)

0.000 0.000 6.6507.675 14.325
108T 105T 101T 107 121 

121 

Jaime Dugan2307
Ascend (WA)

0.000 9.725 0.0000.000 9.725
108T 4T 121T 108T 122 

122 

Caroline Thompson2139
GO USA (CA)

9.175 0.000 0.0000.000 9.175
60T 105T 121T 108T 123 

123 

Sienna Blake2120
East Bay (CA)

9.025 0.000 0.0000.000 9.025
81 105T 121T 108T 124 

124 

Alicia Wendland2147
Wallers GymJam (CA)

0.000 0.000 0.0008.950 8.950
108T 105T 41 108T 125 

125 
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Taeva Greenberg2270
USA Illusions (AZ)

0.000 8.600 0.0000.000 8.600
108* 54T 121* 108T 126*

126*

Lexi Miller2240
Gold Medal Gym (AZ)

0.000 0.000 8.6000.000 8.600
108* 105T 121* 94T 126*

126*

Bailey Guymon2208
BareFoot Gym (UT)

0.000 0.000 0.0008.075 8.075
108T 105T 96T 108T 128 

128 

Paige Dawson2225
Flight School (CA)

0.000 0.000 0.0007.825 7.825
108T 105T 100 108T 129 

129 

Katie Park2144
Wallers GymJam (CA)

0.000 7.525 0.0000.000 7.525
108T 85 121T 108T 130 

130 

Allie Wildie2219
Byers (CA)

0.000 7.050 0.0000.000 7.050
108T 93 121T 108T 131 

131 
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